

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Regd. Office: Plot No. A 1-2, MIDC Area, Ghugus, Dist. Chandrapur, 442 505, Maharashtra. Tel. 07172 285099 /103/398 Fax. 07172 285003.

Corporate Office: Trade World, "C" Wing, 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013. Tel.No. 3041 8111. Fax No. 3041 8260

CIN: L40300MH1977PLC019594 Website: www.lloyds.in

LMEL/SEC/2018/BSE/31

16th July, 2018

The Deputy General Manager

Corporate Services Department The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code No. 512455

Sub: Notice of Annual General Meeting - Advertisement

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our intimation dated 07th July, 2018 with regard to Annual General Meeting Notice, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the advertisement published in newspapers viz. Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshyadeep (Marathi) on 14th July, 2018.

This will be displayed on the website of the Company viz www.lloyds.in

This is for your information & records.

Yours faithfully,

For Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Nitesh Tanwar Company Secretary

M. No. ACS-28498

Encl: a/a

lel.: (U2U) 6/06/UUU Fax: (U2U) 6/06/015. E-mail: cil.investors@notes.cummins.com Website: www.cumminsindia.com

NOTICE OF THE 57TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, E-VOTING INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is hereby given that Fifty Seventh (57th) Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Thursday, August 09, 2018 at 12.00 noon at the Multifunctional Hail, Cummins India Office Campus, Survey No. 21, Balewadi, Pune 411 045 to transact the business as set out in the Notice dated July 06, 2018.

Pursuant to Section 101 and 136 of Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014, the Notice convening Annual General Meeting and Annual Report for the Financial Year 2017-2018 have been dispatched to the Members on their email addresses registered with Depositories/RTA/Company and by post to those Members, who have not registered their email addresses, at their registered postal addresses on July 13, 2018.

Notice is also hereby given that Members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date (Friday, August 03, 2018), may cast their vote electronically on the business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM through the electronic voting system ("e-voting") of the Central Depository Services (India) Ltd (CDSL) from a place other than venue of the AGM. All the Members are informed that:

- The business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM may be transacted through voting by electronic means;
- The e-voting shall commence on Monday, August 06, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. (I.S.T.);
- The e-voting shall end on Wednesday, August 08, 2018 at 5:00 p.m. (I.S.T.) and the e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL for voting thereafter;
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or at the AGM is Friday, August 03, 2018;
- Members may note that: a) The e-voting module will be disabled by CDSL beyond 5:00 p.m. I.S.T. on Wednesday, August 08, 2018 and once the vote on a resolution is cast by a Member, he/she/it shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; b) The facility for voting through ballot paper will be made available at the AGM for Members present at the meeting; c) The Members who have cast their vote by e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again; and d) Only persons whose names are recorded in the register of Members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date shall be entitled to vote using the e-voting facility or at the AGM using ballot paper;
- 6) The Notice of the AGM is available on the Company's website www.cumminsindia.com.
- In case of any queries or grievances regarding e-voting, the Members may:
 - Contact Mr. Avneesh Mishra, Manager Legal & Secretarial, Cummins India Limited, Pune. E-mail: avneesh.mishra@ cummins.com, Phone: 020-67067000.

July 13, 2018

· Refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.co.in under 'Help' section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com

Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday, August 04, 2018 to Thursday, August 09, 2018(both days inclusive)for the purpose of deciding entitlement of the final dividend for the year ended March 31, 2018

> For Cummins India Limited K. Venkata Ramana Group Vice President Legal & Company Secretary Membership No. FCS 4138

Designation Manager Address Central Depository Services (India) Limited

A Wing, 25th floor, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East) Mumbai - 400 013 Phone No. 1800225533 Email id: helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com

Notice convening AGM is available on Company's website: www.graphiteindia.com and CDSL website: www.cdslindia.com

The facility for voting through Ballot Paper shall be made available at the venue of the AGM. The members who have already cast their vote by e-voting can attend the Meeting but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again at the AGM.

Those persons who have acquired shares and have become Members of the company after the despatch of notice of the AGM by the Company and whose names appear in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Statement of Beneficial Ownership maintained by Depositories as on cut-off date i.e. July 30, 2018 can view the Notice convening the AGM on the website of the Company viz. www.graphiteindia.com and on the website of CDSL viz www.cdslindia.com. Such shareholders can exercise their voting rights through e-voting by following the procedure as mentioned in the said Notice under instructions for "Voting through electronic means" or by voting at the AGM.

For Graphite India Limited B Shiva

No

10

2.

3.

4

Date: 13.07.2018 Company Secretary

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Regd. Office: Plot No. A 1-2, MIDC Area, Ghugus, Dist. Chandrapur, 442 505,
Maharashtra, Tel. 07172 285099/103/398 Fex. 07172 285003.

Corporate Office: Trade World, "C" Wing, 16" Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parol, Mumbai - 409 013. Tel. No. 3041 8111. Fex No. 3041 8260
CIN: L40300MH1977PLC019594. Website: www.lloyds.in

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND REMOTE E-VOTING Notice is hereby given that the 41" Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited ("the Company) shall be held on Wednesday, 08" August, 2018 at Registered Office of the Company at Plot No. A 1-2, MIDC Area, Ghugus, Dist. Chandrapur 442505 at 12:30 P.M., to transact the business specified in the Notice of AGM, which ogether with the Explanatory Statement pursuant to the provisions of Section 102 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('Act'), has been sent to the members of the Company

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Act read with Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 42 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI Listing Regulations'), Register of Members (Equity) and Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from 1st August, 2018 to 8st August, 2018 both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

n compliance with the provision of Section 108 of the Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended and Regulatio 44 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company is providing to all its members (holding shares either in physical or in electronic form), the facility to exercise their vote on the resolutions proposed to be considered at the 41" AGM by electronic means through e-voting platform ('remote e-voting') provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL").

Further, it is also notified to the members that:

a) The remote e-voting period begins on Sunday, 5" August, 2018 at 10:00 a.m. (IST) and ends on Tuesday, 7" August, 2018 at 5:00 p.m (IST). During this period, members of the Company holding shares either in physical or electronic form, as on the cut-off date i.e.

01" August, 2018, may cast their vote through remote e-voting.
b) Aperson, whose name appears in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e. 1" August, 2018 shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or voting at the AGM through ballot paper.

c) The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. (IST) on 7" August, 2018. d) Copy of the Annual Report for the year ended 31" March, 2018 and the Notice of AGM inter alia indicating the process and manner of remote e-voting along with Atlendance Slip & Proxy Form have been sent by electronic mode to those members whose E-mail address are registered with the Company/Depositories on 7" July, 2018. In all other cases, the dispatch of Annual Report and the Notice of AGM along with Attendance Slip & Proxy Form has been completed on 12". July, 2018.

e) Annual Report for the year ended 31" March, 2018 and the Notice of 41" AGM are available on the Company's website http://www.lloyds.in and also available on www.evotingindia.com. A copy of the notice of AGM is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.msei.in), where the equity shares of the Company are listed

f) The members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting may attend the AGM, but

shall not be allowed to cast their vote again at the AGM.

g) The facility of voting through Ballot Paper shall also be made available at the AGM and the members attending the AGM who have not cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be eligible to vote at the AGM.

h) In case of members cast their vote both by remote e-voting and Ballot Paper, then voting done through remote e-voting shall prevail and voting done by Ballot Paper shall be

i) The voting rights of shareholders shall be in proportion to their shares of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as of the Cut-off date.

j) A member entitled to attend and vote at the AGM is entitle to appoint proxy/proxies to attend and vote instead of himself and such proxy/proxies need not be as member of the Company. Proxies should be deposited at the Registered Office of the Company not less than forty-eight hours before the commencement of the AGM.

k) In case of any queries or issue regarding e-voting, the member may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQ") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or may contact Compliance Officer, Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited, Trade World, "C" Wing, 16" Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Nitesh Tanwai

Dated: 13" July, 2018 Place: Mumbai

Plac Date

PUBLIC NOTICE

I, Mrs Shreya Shridhar Sawant, member of the Vanrai Ushakal Co-op Housing Society Ltd., Vanrai MHADA Colony, W. E. Highway, Goregaon (East). Mumbai - 400065 and holding flat no 7/748 in the building of the Society. That the Original Share Certificate bearing no 40 for 5 (five) Shares bearing nos from 196 to 200 had been lost / misplaced and an application has been made for duplicate Share Certificate.

If anyone found the above said share certificate please contact me on 08879222609

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that MR. RAMESH NANJI MAKWANA, is Owner of Flat No. 8-8, on Second Floor, Building known as JOGANI APARTMENT, Society known as DEEPAK NAGAR Co-Society known as DEEPAK NAGAR Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., at B.P. Road
Bhayandar (E), Taluta & District Thene 401105,
VASUNDHARA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
TO MARATLAL PATEL, Agreement detad 16th
day of March, 1978, (Builder Agreement) &
MAFATLAL PATEL, To MAHESH DESAI,
Agreement dated 5th day of August, 1983, ReSaie Agreement, asid Original Builder
Agreement & Re-Sale Agreement, both has
been lost. Aso lodge Poice Complaint dated
12/07/2018, Lost ReportNo. 7101.
Any person's having any-claim shall file an
objection in writing alongwith documentary
evidence within 14 days from the date of this

evidence within 14 days from the date of this notice falling which it shall be assumed that no any

notice signing which satisful personic has any claim, whatsoewer, on the said flat, of which, please take a note.

Date: 14/07/2018 R. J. MISHRA
Advocate High Court
B/168, Bhaidaya Negar, Navghar Read, Bhayandar (E).

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील (१) श्री बाल्टर लॉरेन्स मेन्छेन्सा आणि (२) श्रीमती प्रतीस्थिय 303, ३च फाला, ए विंग, ओम पुजा नगर कहाताति
 मेरा एंड (पुर्व), जिल्हा ठाणे या जागेले गालक आहेट यांच्याकतून में, जांगीड छेडा डेव्हलयर्स प्रा कि व कुमा वाज्यती यांच्या दरम्यान दि. १६.०६.५९९० रीजीव

अ-नीदनीकृत मुळ करारनामा हरक्ता आहे. कोणा व्यक्तिस सदर पलेटबाबत विक्री, अदलाबदल, तारण, अधिमार, बक्तिस, न्यास, परिष्क्ता, यास्सा हुक, तामा, भारेपहा, मालकी हक, वहिवाद, परवाना कायदेशीर हक किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकार कोणताही आकोप किंवा दावा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे आकोग/दावा संदर्भात पृष्ठयर्थ जसंग्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे आकार द्वाच सद्भात पुरुषण दस्तावेगाच्या प्रतीत्वह लेखी श्वकसात सदर सूचण प्रकार तास्त्रीयाम्न १४ दिवासीच्या आद बाळवाचे अन्यसा अश व्यक्तिचे आक्षेप/दावा स्त्रोडून दिले आहेत आणि/विंचा स्थानित केले आहे असे समजायाद देईल.

সাতা বিদাকীর ৭८ জুল, ২০৭८. सही/-बी.विकांत ती. देशपाड विका उच न्यायालय युकान छ.३. केन्यर पीन्येस मोहीसीके, जनगण्याम मार्ग भासाह (प), मुंबई-४०००९५

जाहिर नोटीस

सर्वं जनतेस या जाहिर नोटीसीने कळविण येते कि, श्री. हसमुखराय धानुशंकर जोशी, रा. २०३, मोहन अपार्टमेंट कमला पार्क, माही रोड, ता. व जि. पालघर यांचे मालकीची मौजे पालघर येथिल स. नं. ९१,-डि. नं. २ च्या बिनशेती जमिनीत बांधलेल्या व लाजवंती को.ऑप.हौसंग.सोसायटी लिमीटेड, पालंबर या नावाने ओळखल्या जाणाच्या ईमारतीचे तळमजल्यावर निवासी सदनिका क्रमांक १, क्षेत्र ४७५ चौ. फुट बांधीय ही सदनिका आहे. सदर सदनिका औ. हसमुखराय भानुशंकर जोशी यांनी श्री विलास वासुदेव जतकर यांचेकडुन दिनांक ०५/११/१९९२ रोजीचे कराराने खरेदी केली आहे व सदर सदनिका खरेदी करण्यापर्व श्री. विलास वासुदेव जतकर व त्यांचे वडील वासुदेव गंगाधर जतकर वांचेमंध्ये सदर सदिनकेबाबत दिगांक ०३/०४/१९८९ रोजी बेदावापत्र करण्यांत आले आहे व सदर बेदावपत्र दिनांक ०३/०४/१९८९ रोजीच दुय्यम निवंधव पालबर यांचे कचेरीत अनुक्रम नंबर ८०९/ १९८९ अन्वये नोंदविण्यात आले आहे. सदर बेदावपत्राची मुळ प्रत श्री. हसमुखरार भानुशंकर जोशी यांना श्री. विलास वासुदेव जतकर यांनी दिली होती, मात्र सदर बेदावापत्राची मुळ प्रत श्री. इसमुखराय हृदः १२२२ - ६६ ३४३ ३३३ धनसः १० १२६६ २०० १०॥ ६ - मेल: investors@mercator. in वेबलाईट: www.mercator in

टपास मतदान निकासाची घोषणा

कंपनी कायदा २०९३ च्या करूम ९९० सहवाचिता कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) आंधिनियम, २०९४ हे नियम ा जनमा रणाइ च्या कराम १९० सहयाचता कपना (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम, २०१४ चे नियम २० व २२ आणि सेबी (किस्टिंग ऑस्टिंगेशान्स ऑन्ड डिस्ट्सोजर डिकायरमेंट्स) रेप्युटेशान्स २०१५ च्या नियम ४४ नृसार कंगनीने दि. २८ में, २०१८ रोजीच्या ट्याल मत्यदान सुपनेत नमुद प्रकरणांकरिता त्यांच्या मामधारकांची अनुमती प्रेण्यासठी ट्याल मत्यदान संचालित वेले होते. सरादान निकाल त्या सारखेला तपासनियांच्या अहवालावर आधारित दि. १३ जुलै, २०१८ रोजी घोषार करण्यात आले से खालीलप्रमाणेः

 रू. १००० कोटी सरासरी रक्रम मर्वादेपर्यंत कर्ज मंजुर करणे, हमी देणे, प्रतिभूती तरतृद किंवा गृंतवण्ड करणेबाबत विशेष तराव.

| मतदानामा प्रकार | धारम शेक्स संख्या | दिलेने एकूण मर्चे | बाजुने मतांची संख्या | बाजुने झालेल्या मतांबी % | विरोधात स्वांची संख्या | विरोधात मतांची % |
|--------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|
| ई-वोटिंग | \$02,844,334 | 97,390,037 | £6,428,692 | 98.03% | 3,092,480 | 4.50% |
| टपाल नवदान | | 50,011 | 15,689 | 9,02% | 3,99% | 0.01% |
| एकुम | 302,849,334 | 95,336,586 | £4,989,043 | \$2.0% | 3,998,619 | 424% |

सदर सविस्तर निकाल कंपनीच्या www.mercator.in वेबसाईटवर तसेच सीडीएसएलस्या www.evotingindia.com वेबसाइटक आणि स्टॉक एक्सवेजेसच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर प्रसिद्ध केले आहेत.

दिर्माक: १३ जुले, २०१८ ठिकाणः मुंबई

राजेंद्र कोठारी सीएकओ र सक्षम अधिकारी

लॉइडस् मेटल्स ॲन्ड एनर्जी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यात्मवः प्लॉट वं. ए १-२, एमआवडीसी एरिया, मुगस, जिल्हा चंदुपुर, ४४२ ५०५, महाराष्ट्र

कोन: १७५७२२८५०१९/२०३/३९८ फॅन्स: १७५७२२८५००६ फॉम्पोट कार्पालय: इक वर्ष्ट, ''की' किंग, १६मा मक्ता, कनला सिटी, सेनारती बागट मार्ग, लोआ पोल, गुर्वा-४०००१३: फोन: ३०४९८११, फॅक्स: ३०४९८२६०; सीआवण्न: एल४०३०एमरवर९७औएलती०१९५९४, वेबसाईट: www.lloyds.in

वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा, पुस्तक बंद करणे आणि रिमोट ई-वोटिंगची सूचना वेथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, लॉडडस मेटान्स ऑन्ड एनर्जी लिमिटेड (कंपनी)च्या सदस्यांची रच चुन्या देखाँ से जाड़ के , लाइडेस् महाम्य जाड़ रूपना लाइडेट (करणा)का सदस्याया ४१६वी बार्षिक सर्वेद्यायारण समा (एडीएग) बुधवार, दि. ८ ऑगस्ट, २०६८ रोजी दु. १२.३७वा. प्रस्टी यं. ए १–२, एमआबडीसी एरिया, युगस, जिल्हा चंद्रपुर-४४२५०५ या ठिकाणी करणीच्या सदस्यांना पाठविष्यात आलेल्या कंपनी कावदा २०१३ (कायदा) च्या कलम १०२ च्या तरतंदीनुसार स्पष्टीकरण अहवालासह एजीएम सूचनेत नमूद व्यवसायावर विचारविमर्श वरण्याकरिता होणार आहे

कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलमे ९१ सहवाचिता कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम, २०१४ नियम १० आणि सिक्युरिटीज ऑग्ड एवसचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेजन्स ऑण्ड हिस्क्लोजर रिकायरमेंट्स) रेग्वुलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम ४२ (सेबी लिस्टिंग रेग्बुलेशन्स) नुसार वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण संपेनिमित दि. १ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ ते दि. ८ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ (दोन्सी दिवस सा

कंपनीचे सदस्य नींद पुस्तक (समभाग) व भागहातांतरण पुस्तक बंद टेवण्यात बेतील. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १०८ सहवाचिता कंपनी (त्यावस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम, २०१४ च्या निवम २०, सुधारितप्रमाणे आणि सेवी लिस्टिंग रेम्युतशन्सच्या निवम ४४ अन्वये सदस्यांना सेन्ट्रल क्या निवास ६४, बुक्ताराज्यमाण आण्य समा लाक्टरा एयुनशन्सक्या जनम ४४ अन्वय सदस्यानी सेन्ट्रक डिपॉडिंग्रटी सर्विसेस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) दूरि देण्यात येणाऱ्या ई-बोटिंग गाण्यम (रिपोट ई-बोटिंग) मार्फत विश्वत रूक्कपाने ४१व्या एणीएममध्ये विचारत येण्याच्या नियोगित छाणांवर त्यांचे मत रण्याकरिता सविधा टेक केली आहे.

गापुते सदस्यांना सुचित करण्यात वेत आहे की:

अ. रिमोट ई-बोटिंग कालावधी रविवार, दि. ५ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ (१०.००वा. भा.प्र.बे.) रोजी प्रारंभ होईल आणि मंगळवार, दि. ७ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ (५.००वा. भा.प्र.वे.) रोजी समाम होईल. या कालावधीत मेंद तारखेला अर्थात दि. १ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ रोजी नाम्तविक किंवा विद्युत स्वरूपात भागधारणा असणाऱ्या कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना त्यांचे मत रिमोट ई-बोर्टिंगने देता वेईल

नोंद तारीख अर्थात दि. १ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ रोजी सदस्य नोंद पुस्तक/लाभार्थी मालकांच्या यादीत ज्या व्यक्तीचे नाव नमुद आहे त्यांना रिमोट ई-बोटिंग सुविधा किंवा वॅलेट पेपरने एजीएममध्ये मतदानाचा अधिकार असेल.

दि. ७ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ (५.00वा. भा.प्र.बे.) नंतर रिमोट ई-बोर्टिंग मान्य असमार नाही.

३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपत्तेत्या वर्षाकारिता वार्षिक उह्नवाल व एवीएमची सूचना प्रत ज्यामध्ये सिंग्स है न्योदे प्रति वर्षाकार कार्या प्रति उत्तर प्रति वर्षाकार कार्या कार्या प्रति वर्षाकार कार्या कार्य कार्या कार्य कार्या कार्य कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्या कार्य कार्या कार् २०१८ रोजी वितरीत केले आहेत.

३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकारता वार्षिक अहवाल व ४१व्या एजीएमची सुवन कंपनीच्या http://www.lloyds.in तसेच www.evotingindia.com वेबसाहित्यती उपलब्ध आहे. एजीएमच्या मुचनेची प्रत कंपनीचे शेआर्स जेवे सुचिवद्ध आहेत त्या बीएसई तिमिटेडच्या (www.bseindia.com) आणि मेट्रोपोलिटन स्टॉक एक्सपेंड ऑफ इंडिया

तिमिटेडच्या (www.msci.in) बेबसाईटबर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे. ज्या सदस्यांनी रिमोट ई-वोटिंग्ने सभेपुद्धी त्यांचे मत दिलेले आहे त्यांना समेत उपस्थित ग्रहता येईल पण सभेत पुन्हा मतदान करण्याचा त्यांना अधिकार असणार नाही.

बंलेट पेपने मतदानाकरिता सुविधा एवीएमाम्बेही उपलब्ध असेल आणि ज्वा सदस्यांनी रिमोट ई-बार्टिंग सभेपूर्वी त्यांचे मत दिलेले नाही त्यांना समेत उपस्थित राहता वेडेल आणि समेत मत देता

जर सदस्याने रिमोट ई-बोर्टिंग व बॅलेट पेफ्टो मत दिल्यास रिमोट ई-बोर्टिंगद्वारा देण्यात आलेले मत

ग्राह्य घरते जाईल आणि बॅलेट पंपदाग दिलेले मतदान अवैध समजले बाईल. निश्चित तारखेला कंपनीच्या पूर्णपणे माणा केलेल्या समप्राग्यांडवलातील त्यांच समप्रागाच्या सरासरीबर सदस्यांचे मतदान अधिकार असतील.

विनांकः १३ जुलै, २०१८

ठिकाण : मुंबई

सदस्यास सभेव उपस्थित गृहन मत देण्याचा अधिकार आहे तसीच त्यांच्या वर्ताने समेत उपस्थित राह्न पोलबर मत देण्यासाठी प्रॉक्सी निबुक्त करण्याचा अधिकार आहे. प्रॉक्सी कंपनीचा सदस्य असणे आवश्यक नाही. प्रावशी नमुना कंपनीच्या नाँदणीकृत कार्यालयात एजीएमपुर्वी किमान ४८

ख. ई-वोटिंगसंबंधी काही प्रश्न किंवा तक्रारी असल्यास सदस्यांनी हेल्पसेक्शनअंतर्गत ww.evotingindia.com मध्ये उपलब्ध क्रिकेन्टली आस्वह केरचन्स (एफएक्य्) आणि ई-बोर्टिंग मॅन्युअल पाहाचे अथवा helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com वर ई-बेल पाठवाचा किंवा सदाम अधिकारी, लाइडस बेटल्स ॲन्ड एनबी लिमिटेड, ट्रेड बर्ल्ड, ''सी'' विंग, १६वा महत्ता, कमला मिटी, सेनापती वायट मार्ग, लोजर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३ वेथे संपर्क

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वरे

सही/-कंपनी सचिव

PUBLIC NOTICE

Change Report No. Filed by Shri Prash

In the matter of : Du

Whereas Shri Prashant Gopal : has filed the above Change Repo Public Trusts Act, 1950 for bringing the record of the above named tru the Asstt. Charity Commissioner, Viz.

All concerned having interest :-

1. Whether below mentioned procould be registered in the nam-

DESCRIPTION OF TH

"All that piece and parcel of land a bearing C.T.S. No.10/8 AT Taluka (the Mumbai Suburban District situa charya Marg, Powai, Mumbai-400 commence from May, 15, 1997 January 2018."

This is to call upon you to submit along with evidence so as to rea referred hereinabove within 30 day notice Objections received thereaf

WHEREAS within the stipulat then presuming nobody has got a will be disposed off by passing app

Given under my hand Maharashtra State, Mumbai

This 12th day of the month of



Gre



इंडियन ओव

डिलाईल रोव ३१६, प्रगती इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टे लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००११. दूर.इ ई-मेल: iob0

कर्जदार/तारणकर्ता/जा सरफायसी कायदा २००२ च्या क

| Mici, | | |
|-------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|
| अ.क | कर्जदार | 31 |
| 9 | स्री. पोपटलाल बी. जैन, फ्लॅट क्र. सी-४१, ४था मजला, पद्मा नगर कोतीसो, अंधेरी-कुर्ल रोड, मुंबई-४०००९९, | 9 |
| ٦. | श्रीमती दमयंती पी. जेन फ्लॅट क सी-४१, ४था मजला, पद्मा नगर कोहीसो, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड मंबई-४०००९९ | 2 |

मा. महोदय/महोदया,

संदर्भः इंडियन ओव्हरसीज बँक, डिलाईल रोड श

तुम्ही आमस्या बँकेचे कर्जदार असून आमस्या वाली नमुद्र मालमत्तेच्या प्रतीभूती समोर खाल विविध दस्तावेजांमार्फत वरील व्यवहाराअंतर्गत

er auto /aud arthur /autannetha

| 31. 页。 | सुविधेचे स्थल्य | मर्वादा (रूपये) | व्याजामा |
|-----------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------------|
| 9. | गृहकर्ज | 94,00,000 | बीपीएलआ वेळी ८.०१ |

रक्तम जमा करण्याच्या तारखेपर्यंत वरील नमुद व अ.क. 3 व ४ अंतर्गत वर नामे जामिनदारांनी १२.० व्याज, शुल्क इत्यादीसह एकत्रित सरासरी कर्ज इंडियन ओव्हरसिज बैंकेला आलेला किंवा इतर वे रक्रम मागणीवर जमा करण्याची हमी दिली होती.

ऋण सुविधा अ.क. १ व २ मध्ये नमुद्द कर्जदार यांच करण्यात आली होती. अ.क. १ व २ मध्ये नमुद प प्रतिभूती दिली आहे.

अ.क. ३ व ४ अंतर्गत जामिनदारांनी वर नमद कव